伯裘書院
中二級數學科學習軟件製作
配對遊戲工作紀錄表
姓名：___________________
班別：_____________(

) 
日期：________________________
課題：_________________________________

檔案名稱：________________________________

	左式
	右式

	1. 
	1. 

	2. 
	2. 

	3. 
	3. 

	4. 
	4. 

	5. 
	5. 

	
	錯誤答案:

	
	錯誤答案:

	
	錯誤答案:


同學互評1 (姓名：____________)：____________________________________________________
同學互評2 (姓名：____________)：____________________________________________________
